FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-06-09
Championnat Interrégional Slalom Ouest (finale N3)
20118519 - Qualification - Manche 2 - Chateauneuf Sur Cher

C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Yoann Bizot J.s.p.a. Mayenne S 122.49+0 09h27:45+0 | 122.49 - -
2 Thomas Ollivo C.k.c. Guingampais C 121.15+2 09h26:15+20 | 123.15 = =
000
3 Nicolas Rouleaud Canoe Kayak Clisson S 124.36+4 09h24:45+20 | 128.36 - -
200000
4 | Thomas Heslouis C.k.c. Auray M 129.2+2 09h23:15+20 | 131.2 - -
000
5 Cedric Collet Canoe Club Du Lie V1 133.03+0 09h25:30+0 | 133.03 - -
6 Tanguy Odot S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire C 138.77+2 09h22:30+20 | 140.77 - -
0000
7 Regis Navinel-dubois S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire J 142.42+0 09h19:30+0 | 142.42 - -
8 Romain Magnier Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure M 142.08+4 09h16:30+21 | 146.08 - -
47483647
9 Nino Poisson Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist M 146.81+4 09h18:45+21 | 150.81 - -
47483647
10 [Noah Fresneda Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun C 143.1+8 09h20:15+21 | 151.1 - -
47483647
11 Laurent Chiron C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre V5 146.72+6 09h21:00+20 | 152.72 - -
220000
12 | Pierre-alexandre Lenain Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure S 152.91+106 | 09h15:45+21 | 258.91 - -
47483647
13 | Gregory Menuat Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun V2 | 134.38+156 | 09h24:00+21 | 290.38 - -
47483647
14 | Yannick Courtay Lanester Canoe Kayak Club V2 | 120.59+452 | 09h18:00+21 | 572.59 - -
47483647
15 | Paul Gestin Canoe Kayak De Quimperle S - 09h27:00+ Abs - -
15 | Mael Poirier Alliance Ck Val De Loire J = 09h17:15+0 Abs - -
17 | Mathis Poree Canoe Kayak De Quimperle C - 09h21:45+0 Des - -
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Maxence Davy F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes M 118.07+4 09h01:30+20 | 122.07 - -
2000000
2 CIEment Louveau J.s.p.a. Mayenne M 124.12+0 09h00:45+0 | 124.12 - -
3 Vincent Donval Les Alligators - Landerneau M 125.97+0 09h03:00+0 | 125.97 - -
4 Cyrian Menuat Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun B 127.06+6 09h15:00+21 | 133.06 - -
47483647



http://www.ffck.org

5 Elouan Debliquy Kayak Club De Rennes B 129.98+4 09h09:00+20 | 133.98 - -
200
6 Ylan Penvenne Lannion Canoe Kayak M 126.63+10 | 09h06:45+21 | 136.63 = =
47483647
7 Camille Castryck Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak C 137.53+6 09h11:15+21 | 143.53 - -
47483647
8 Florian Szabo Les Alligators - Landerneau M 142.65+4 09h02:15+21 | 146.65 - -
47483647
9 Matthieu Escolano C.k. Chateau Thebaud M 141.71+6 09h06:00+21 | 147.71 - -
47483647
10 |Marwan Bazot Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 149.1+2 09h14:15+20 | 151.1 - -
0000000
11 Maxence Quillere Plumeliau Canoe Kayak M 143.45+8 09h03:45+21 | 151.45 - -
47483647
12 | Zoe Malval Canoe Kayak Clisson M 153.95+4 09h04:30+20 | 157.95 - -
00020000
13 | Daphne Chauvet C.k. Chateau Thebaud M 154.5+4 09h12:45+21 | 158.5 - -
47483647
14 | Lindsay Frenot Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure M 165.19+0 09h08:15+0 | 165.19 - -
15 | Matteo Weinegaessel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 159.6+6 09h10:30+21 | 165.6 - -
47483647
16 | Arsene Boyer Alliance Ck Val De Loire C 168.49+6 09h13:30+21 | 174.49 - -
47483647
17 | Pierre Renault Bleeker Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure M 153.37+50 | 09h09:45+21 | 203.37 - -
47483647
18 | Cyriaque Sorin C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre C 160.82+54 | 09h00:00+50 | 214.82 - -
2000200
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Livia Salmon C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 138.81+4 09h30:45+21 | 142.81 - -
47483647
2 Alexandra Rochard Canoe Club Du Lie 146.27+0 09h32:15+0 | 146.27 - -
3 Marine Clement Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 146.29+4 09h29:15+22 | 150.29 - -
0000
4 Zoe Marchand J.s.p.a. Mayenne C 156.29+8 09h28:30+21 | 164.29 - -
47483647
5 Anna Gouraud Club Canoe Kayak De La J - 09h30:00+21 Des - -
Boulogne-rocheserviere 47483647
5) Chan Bessuejouls Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist C - 09h31:30+20 | Des - -
0
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Maxime Berthaut Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 100.43+0 10h43:30+0 | 100.43 - -
2 Oscar Donval Les Alligators - Landerneau C 102.61+0 10h41:15+0 | 102.61 = =
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Come Le Gal

Guillaume Maillot

Collin Pouradier

Riwal Le Berre

Samuel Le Dean

Valentino Le Guesclou

Guillaume Caron

Gaston Guilmard

Louis Forgeard

Mael Monjaret
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Aurelien Le Duc
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Thomas Brochard
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Nicolas Bidault
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Clement Collardez
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Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Canoe Club Du Lie
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C.k.c. Guingampais
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Valentin Rault

Hubert Heurtel

Tom Marchand

Jeremy Bretteville

Thomas Heslouis

Adrien Pierre

Malo Marquet

Regis Navinel-dubois

Jean-yves Prigent

Gregory Metayer

Noe Caillet

Younes Kismi

Mathis Daniel

Corentin Beaumois

Antoine Aubert

Jerome Talbot

Amael Samson

Adrien Le Collinet

Alexis Carpentey

Noah Fresneda

Clement Ezanno

Aubin Davaic

Tanguy Odot

Olivier Brochard

Victor Robert

Nicolas Leconte

Romain Caburol

Tom Milon

C.k.c. Guingampais

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

C.k.c. Auray

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre

F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Canoe Kayak Florentais

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun

C.k.c. Auray

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
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Romain Foulon

Alain Droniou

Mael Segaud

Luck Thomas

Pierre Rochon

Julien Mizzi

Bastien Mailly

Jules Roos

Selyan Bourgognon

Sylvain Premel

Louis Beaumois

Mael Poirier

Juan Riu

Logan Toubel

Romain Magnier

Romain Brouard

Ludovic Couture

Pierre-alexandre Lenain

Simon Seuru

Paul Hosten

Killian Berlu

Florian Vinet

Hugo Bardot

Simon Labet

Marius Benard

Yann Dhieux

Louis-felix Marchand

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Club Du Lie

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure

Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Florentais

Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure

Ass. Estienne Canoe Kayak

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

C.k. Chateau Thebaud
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126.25+8

124.85+10

131.3+4

131.43+4

123.53+14

133.77+4

134.41+4
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133.95+8

140.86+2

09h57:45+20
00000

10h30:00+21
47483647

09h33:45+21
47483647

09h59:15+21
47483647
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20000
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47483647

09h54:45+0
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47483647
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00002
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00020000
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00000
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10h06:00+21
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00000
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10h00:45+22
00000
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Axel Brin

Louis Nivet

Gerard Lemonnier

Leo Hohler

Mallory Brochard

Erwan Launay

Simon Murzeau

Steve Bruniquel

Armand Fougere

Theo Douady

Louis Brocard

Tom Seguillon

Thibault Prono

Titouan Le Jeune

Maxime Lignereux

Cesar Le Berder

Thomas Hado

Leo Front

Jean Christophe Olivo

Eric Pouradier

Nicolas Petipez

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Guingampais

Les Alligators - Landerneau

C.k.c. Auray

Canoe Club Du Lie

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun

U.s. Orleans Canoe Kayak
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140.91+2

139.06+4

142.22+2

142.97+6

144.62+6

149.24+2

154.82+4
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110.48+50

109.46+52

108.27+54

111.19+52

166.19+12

172.85+6

125.66+56

124.97+58

132.77+54

131.82+58

138.8+52

141.67+52

190.19+54
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0000000

09h39:00+20
0020000
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47483647
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000
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00500
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47483647
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47483647
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47483647
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09h40:30+21
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0002000

09h39:45+21
47483647

09h45:00+21
47483647

142.91
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148.97

150.62

151.24

158.82

160.3

160.48

161.46

162.27

163.19

178.19

178.85

181.66

182.97

186.77

189.82

190.8

193.67
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